2025 B&ORHS Calendar of Events

Events

Archives Work Sessions

Great Scale Train Show, Timonium,MD
Society Board Meeting 6:30
Archives Work Sessions

Archives Work Sessions
RPM East - Youngstown, PA

Archives Work Sessions

Archives Work Sessions
Great Scale Train Show- Timonium, MD
B&ORHS Western Mini-Con, Bellaire, OH

Archives Work Sessions
Society Board Meeting 6:30

Archives Work Sessions
Eastern Mini-Con, Eldersburg, MD

Archives Work Sessions
Archives Work Sessions

Annual Convention-Martinsburg, WV
Society Board Meeting 11:30

Great Scale Train Show - Timonium, MD
Archives Work Sessions

Archives Work Sessions
Model Train Flea Market - Eldersburg, MD
Decorate Headquarter Building for Holiday

Archives Work Sessions
Holiday Model Train Display

Month
January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August
September

October

November

December

Date

9,16,24,31

1&2
1
6,13,20,27

6,13,20,27
21 & 22

3,10,17,24

1,8,15,22,29
3,4
3

5,12,19,26
TBD

3,10,17,24,31
19

7,14,21,28

4,11,18,25

2to5

2

4,5
9,16,23,30

6,13,20
TBD
28

4,11,18
13,14





