## 2025 B&ORHS Calendar of Events

<u>Events</u>	<u>Month</u> January	<u>Date</u>
Archives Work Sessions		9,16,24,31
	February	
Great Scale Train Show, Timonium, MD		1&2
Society Board Meeting 6:30		1
Archives Work Sessions		6,13,20,27
	March	
Archives Work Sessions		6,13,20,27
RPM East - Youngstown, PA		21 & 22
	April	
Archives Work Sessions		3,10,17,24
	May	
Archives Work Sessions		1,8,15,22,29
Great Scale Train Show- Timonium, MD		3,4
B&ORHS Western Mini-Con, Bellaire, OH		3
	June	
Archives Work Sessions		5,12,19,26
Society Board Meeting 6:30	_	TBD
	July	
Archives Work Sessions		3,10,17,24,31
Eastern Mini-Con, Eldersburg, MD	_	19
	August	
Archives Work Sessions		7,14,21,28
	September	
Archives Work Sessions		4,11,18,25
	October	a
Annual Convention-Martinsburg, WV		2 to 5
Society Board Meeting 11:30		2
Great Scale Train Show - Timonium, MD		4,5
Archives Work Sessions		9,16,23,30
A 1: W 16 :	November	6.42.20
Archives Work Sessions		6,13,20
Model Train Flea Market - Eldersburg, MD		TBD
Decorate Headquarter Building for Holiday		28
Aushing Work Consises	December	4 4 4 4 4 0
Archives Work Sessions		4,11,18
Holiday Model Train Display		13,14